“Member of TORONTO and BRAMPTON
Real Estate Boards”
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RWIN .."Putting People First” j
905-877-5165 519-833-9714 905-874-3040

_HERITAGE HOME IN THE GLEN

150 yrsx. old, lovingly restored and with cedar addition. Sun
room overlooks the lot and swimming pool. Den -on lower
level also has hot tub. Must be seen. Call today. 95-2-526

Custom bungalow with finished basement, rooms, 2 baths, main floor family room, hard-

Easy commute to Toronto, $5 mins. to G'town. | wen m':',,ﬂ,’,"p!;'pﬁﬂ bﬁm&!,s 4 bed-
ireplace, 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 1/2 acre. '

wood under carpet, eat-in kitchen & much more.
95-2-308 | All this for only $179,000. Call now.  95-2-638

Fireplace in main floor family room, central

N % air. MUST SELL! 95-2-596 |upgrades. A rare offering, new price.
2\ A0 95-2-298
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Did you Know . . .

Read Angie ’.;l)jh_t print,
SMART PEOPLE,

Alwzys wear their seat belt,

HALF ACRE OF CHARM ...

and character just outside of town. Main floor laundry and family
room, 4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only

Fernbrook 3 bedroom, big lot, pool, decks, finished
basement, central air & vac plus more extras. Call
me before | sell it! RM326-95

Quiet gorgeous 1237 sq. ft. 2 bedroom condo with lovely
views. Includes whirlpool bath, large walk-in closet, ensuite
laundry, locker, eat-in kitchen and much more. Please call
Angie* for info. RM315-95

BELFOUNTAIN
$139,900 is a low price for this well kept 2 bed-
room bungalow, large eat-in kitchen, living room
with woodstove, family room and mudroom.
Close to the Bruce Trail, Credit River
Conservation and Caledon Ski Club and many
community amenities.

AND .

g

= .

n -r f{
ai e

.EI.'|

g

ouses this we
| can sell yours too
CALL ME!!

LOCATIONI
LOCATION!

Double door entry, landscaped, interlock
walks and fenced across from Park. CAC,
modern decor and mouldings. 4 bdrms. over
2000 sq. ft., gas FP in MF family room and
bleached oak party sized kitchen with W/O to
huge yard. A must see at $214,900.
RM244-95
VENDOR WANTS AN OFFER!
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WHAT DOES $249,000 BUY?

1 acres, shop 30" x 80', greenhouse,
arge 2500 sq. ft. 10 room bungalow.
0 minutes north of 401. Call Michele

RMAC95-045

CLASSIC HORSE FARM
acres. Top of the line arena with viewing
oft & 10 box stalls - sand ring - 6 paddocks.
arge 4 bedroom home, 2 bay garage with
ces, stocked pond. Excellent facility. Call
ichele* or Gord™**. RMRW95-055
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Always use a designated driver when drinKing and driving

" DO YOU WANT A 3000

Elegant home in quiet neighbourhood. Interlock walks, cen-
tral air, vac, upgraded ceramics, luxury ensuite bath, huge
kitchen, main floor den and' family room. Neutral decor and
much more. Call Angie* for a look. RM307-95
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RIVER RUN END UNIT
Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base-
ment, newer roof, windows, broadloom, central air.
Home shows absolutely beautiful. RM230-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




